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Illinhiihdot 11.2.2015

Hanna Soronen
Antton Maenpaa
Hilla Maenpaa

Arto Hiltula
Jukka Oikarinen
Miika Orvola
Jaakko Tukki

Jari Merildinen
Markku Taskila
Sakari Lehtopuro
Seppo Keltamaki
Sauli Taskila

Sari Orvola

Ilkka Hanhela
Kari Paukkeri
Maija Kakela
Pekka Toppari
Esa Pesonen
Niklas Maenpaa

7:30
7:34
9:38

15:48
16:06
16:10
16:26
16:31
16:35
16:47
16:49
17:19
17:50
18:11
18:11
18:21
18:22
19:16
20:33



